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SCREW: E0945 AND E0939

CAT. NO.:

INFORMATION SHEET:

TLK-3

FORM 159

MATERIAL:

 

PLATING:

MARKING:

NONE

NONE DRAWN BY:

DATE:

REV:

SHEET:
OF 

C

SCALE: 

SIZE:

1:1

A

M2688

CLH

6/18/2008

NONE

DWG. NO.

800-776-9775    www.ilsco.com

1

1

D0831A22T

TA-250

(3) PLACES

D1027A22T

TA-600

(22) REQUIRED

3.187

.437

1.562

1.375

.406

.990

1.500

.250

1.984

.992

.328

D0831 

SCREW E0939

D1027

SCREW E0945


